
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
766 
472 
104 
102 
26 

754 
30 

514 
116 
818 
238 
278 
14 

318 
412 
710 
166 
128 
60 
88 

248 
398 
194 
440 
946 
264 
276 
176 
292 
460 
776 
210 
70 

244 
90 

334 
300 
916 
174 
328 
666 
782 
610 

Name 
Michael Sandner 
Glen Meier 
Jeremy Sydow 
Richard Sikyna 
Tom Koch 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Roland Edelbacher 
Martin Vondrasek 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Markus Rammel 
Lukas Platt 
Thomas Vermijl 
Maurice Chanton 
Enzo Steffen 
Pit Rickert 
Dovydas Karka 
Nico Jucker 
Tom Vialle 
Nico Koch 
Dusan Drdaj 
Ramon Keller 
Leon Ast 
Bryan Engelen 
Marnique Appelt 
Tom Oster 
Jascha Berg 
Joan David Rosell 
Karol Kruszynski 
Tim Scholtes 
Adam Lucas 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Nikolai Malinov 
Maximilian Spies 
Max Bülow 
Justin Trache 
Ruben Schmid 
David Cherkasov 
Tim Biersack 
Niklas Schunk 
Theo Praun 
Tristen Sücker 
Nico Pawlitschko 
Mads Sjøholm 

FNM 
OeAMTC
DMU 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
LMSF 
FMS 
FFM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
BMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Rainbach 

DEN/ 8380 

GER/ 09114 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ Wormstedt 

DEN/ Nibe 

AUT/ Alland 

CZE/ Liberec 

AUT/ Rietz 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

GER/ 41179 

BEL/ Helchteren 

SUI/ Solothurn 

SUI/ Onnens 

GER/ Werl 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

SUI/ Saland 

FRA/ SAUVETERR

GER/ Braunschwe

CZE/ 19016 

SUI/ Truttikon 

GER/ Blankenburg

BEL/ Zonhoven 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

GER/ Hillscheid 

GER/ Riede-Felde 

ESP/ Sant antoni d

POL/ Lysomice 

GER/ Herborn 

BEL/ Warmifontain

GER/ Landsberg O

BLG/ sofia 

GER/ 01990 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Schorndorf 

GER/ Lebach 

GER/ Sulzbach-Ro

GER/ Crailsheim 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Trebbin 

GER/ Neresheim-E

DEN/ Gråsten 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 2T 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 2T 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 2T 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 2

 KTM 2T 

YAMAHA 2T 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 2

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Thermotec Racing KTM/Mefo Sport Racin

KTM Kosak Racing 

KTM Sturm/WZ Racing 

MX SLOVAKIA 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

DIMOCO Europe Racing 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

MSC IMBACH MX Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Pro Sports Alliance Racing by Villa Venez

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

MTA-Motorsport/ADAC Berlin-Brandenbu

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 

STC Racing 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX 

BOBI MX 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

STC Racing 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Becker Racing / ADAC Nordbayern 

MSC Gaildorf 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

JWD-Ferrotherm 

BVZ Racing Team 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

10 
6 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:53.178 
1:53.888 
1:54.394 
1:54.760 
1:55.085 
1:55.742 
1:55.906 
1:57.339 
1:57.750 
1:57.904 
1:57.974 
1:58.484 
1:58.541 
1:58.567 
1:59.215 
2:00.154 
2:00.266 
2:00.711 
2:00.814 
2:01.124 
2:01.555 
2:01.623 
2:01.673 
2:02.780 
2:03.128 
2:03.297 
2:04.735 
2:05.043 
2:05.549 
2:05.658 
2:07.316 
2:07.693 
2:08.947 
2:11.566 
2:13.112 
2:15.687 
2:19.230 
2:19.578 
2:20.745 
2:25.046 
2:27.415 
2:32.862 
3:43.734 

Diff 

0.710 
1.216 
1.582 
1.907 
2.564 
2.728 
4.161 
4.572 
4.726 
4.796 
5.306 
5.363 
5.389 
6.037 
6.976 
7.088 
7.533 
7.636 
7.946 
8.377 
8.445 
8.495 
9.602 
9.950 

10.119 
11.557 
11.865 
12.371 
12.480 
14.138 
14.515 
15.769 
18.388 
19.934 
22.509 
26.052 
26.400 
27.567 
31.868 
34.237 
39.684 

1:50.556 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
5 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
7 
5 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
6 
8 
8 
4 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 
3 
2 

km/h 
52,484 
52,157 
51,926 
51,760 
51,614 
51,321 
51,248 
50,623 
50,446 
50,380 
50,350 
50,133 
50,109 
50,098 
49,826 
49,437 
49,391 
49,208 
49,166 
49,041 
48,867 
48,839 
48,819 
48,379 
48,242 
48,176 
47,621 
47,504 
47,312 
47,271 
46,656 
46,518 
46,065 
45,148 
44,624 
43,777 
42,663 
42,557 
42,204 
40,953 
40,294 
38,859 
26,549 
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Int. 54. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:01:05 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

26.08.2017 09:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-34/17


